Function 4 Junction

Vendor Registration

Saturday, June 4th, 2022

Junction City, Oregon

The Function 4 Junction is a 401(c)3 non-profit organization for the benefit of Junction City High School graduates who wish to further their education towards a profession in the automotive field.

Company Name:		Phone Number: Contact Name:		
Mailing Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	E-Mail:	
Products for Show/Sale:				
Liability Insurance Cari	rier:			
ENTRY FEE for vendor	booth - 10 x 10	\$75.00		
Number of 10 x 10 booths requested Total Enclosed:			elosed:	
	ve by 8:00 a.m. Tea		ot at 6 th & Greenwood, Junction City. after 4:00 p.m. (you must be out of the	
•			e size of booth needed. You must on is only providing space for your	
	ving Function 4 Jur		te of Insurance from your liability litional insured for this event prior to	
Please complete the Holo return it to the Function			Junction City, signed and dated and nts.	
All above requiremen	nts must be prov	ided and paid	l no later than May 27th, 2022.	

Please mail documents and checks to: Function 4 Junction

PO Box 65 Junction City, OR 97448

• This event will be held rain or shine, no refunds will be given, therefore, this fee is non-refundable.

is non-refundable.	
v 1	ntact Dannette 541-510-0650 or at eations1@yahoo.com
release and discharge the Function 4 Junction, their this event of and from any known and unknown dar whatsoever that may be suffered by anyone particip expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing en	e Function 4 Junction by execution of this form, I/We hereby r members, officers, volunteers or anyone else connected with mages, injuries, losses, judgments, and/or claims from any causes pating in the event or by any spectator. Further, each entrant ntities, firms, persons and bodies of and from any and all liability is or any participants assisting or cooperating with entrants and
Signature:	Date: